
SECTION LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS  PHONE SCHOOL QUALIFICATIONS

Southern Section Aquino Rey raquino9311@gmail.com 951-570-6468 Tahquitz P.T.;
Southern Section Barcenilla Kurt Barcenilla@pvpusd.net 310-938-7175 Peninsula High School Health Science Teacher;
Southern Section Battillo Paul pbattillo@materdeicatholic.org 6194007769 Mater Dei Catholic High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Bennett Brendan bbennett@murrieta.k12.ca.us 8588762490 Vista Murrieta High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Biesiada Lisa lbiesiada@valverde.edu 9099082709 Citrus Hill High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Borrell Jen jennifer.borrell@sausd.us 714-323-9135 Santa Ana Valley High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Borunda Aaron aaron.borunda@cjuhsd.net 626-506-7804 CJUHSD A.T.C.;
Southern Section BURRELL CHANEL HumbleTrainer32@gmail.com 840-284-6073 Fontana High School Other;
Southern Section Calderon Kendra kcalderon1@psusd.us 9092153338 Rancho Mirage High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Calderon Wendy wendy.calderon@simivalleyusd.org 805-306-4875 ex  Royal High School R.N;
Southern Section Cassise Rachel rmbrannigan@gmail.com 951-719-0446 Newport Harbor High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Castillo Micheal sanferwrestling@aol.com 818.424.4635 None - retired lausd 2014 Other;
Southern Section Castillo Micheal sanferwrestling@aol.com 818.424.4635 retired-LAUSD Other;
Southern Section Cendejas Julia juliacendejas@iusd.org 8187233582 University High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Coburn Kyle kylecoburn10@gmail.com 7144762204 Troy High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Cook Heather hmsatc@gmail.com 5627146793 Montebello High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section DeCloedt Shawn drshawn@simispineandwellness.com 805-328-8688 D.C.
Southern Section Dill Laura ldill@saddleback.edu 949-412-2653 San Clemente High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Dye Nicholas Nicholas_Dye@avusd.org 7609831068 Apple Valley High School Other;
Southern Section Flores Teresa teresa.flores@oxnardunion.org 8053021500 Rancho Campana Health Science Teacher;
Southern Section Geha Kathryn kathryngeha@iusd.org 812-827-9699 Portola High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Gentry James james.gentry55@hotmail.com 7149266395 Alta Loma High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Geres Tabitha tgeres@wcusd.org 626-939-0800 West Covina USD A.T.C.
Southern Section Gonzales Anthony agonzales@webb.org 5624777779 The Webb Schools A.T.C.;
Southern Section Greer Theresa theresasvision2012@gmail.com 760-401-1124 YVHS Other;
Southern Section Hanson Joanne joanne.hanson@desertsands.us 7608321855 La Quinta/La Quinta Other;
Southern Section Hernandez Jeremy jeremy.hernandez@hesperiausd.org 9096023633 Sultana High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section  Hernandez Cherisse cherisse.hernandez@sausd.us 909-910-9157 Santa Ana High School A.T.C.
Southern Section Hohl Michael coachhohl@yahoo.com 7142693431 Sonora High School Health Science Teacher;
Southern Section Ikari Lori Ikari.Lori@tusd.org 562-243-3095 North High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section  Jeske Ali alissa.jeske@svusd.org 7155874534 Laguna Hills A.T.C.;Health Science Teacher
Southern Section Jones Tom r4grls@sbcglobal.net 818 384-3570 L.A. City Section, Southern Section Other;
Southern Section Joyce Maureen Maureen.Joyce@sausd.us 714 241 5031 Segerstrom High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Kilpatrick Ryan rmkilpati08@yahoo.com 7142259901 Savanna High School Health Science Teacher;
Southern Section Kubes Veronica vkubes@tvusd.us 951-970-2385 Temecula Valley High School Other;Health Science Teacher;
Southern Section LaBrosse Monica monica_labrosse@vvuhsd.org 760-220-8826 Adelanto High School Health Science Teacher;
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Southern Section Langsdorf Kalli kallilangsdorf@iusd.org 7143491478 Woodbridge High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Ledesma David ledesmachiropractic@gmail.com 760-499-2367 D.C.
Southern Section Leitheiser Deborah dleitheiser@lvusd.org 8184726973 Calabasas High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Leong Jenny leong_jenny@ausd.us 626.382.8860 Alhambra High School R.N.
Southern Section Linenberger Darrick dlinenberger@c-vusd.org 909-973-1825 South Hills High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Liu Andrew andrew.liu@cjuhsd.net 951-318-3850 Rancho Cucamonga HS A.T.C.;
Southern Section Madrigal Julia madrigalj@smes.org 949-444-9062 Santa Margarita High School A.T.C.
Southern Section Manzanares Marvin mmanzanares@dusd.net 714-393-7080 Downey High School Other;
Southern Section Mendoza Carollyn Carollyn.mendoza96@gmail.com 9519733339 Hamilton HS Anza A.T.C.;
Southern Section Mendoza Bobbie bmendoza73@me.com 949-545-1824 KPC Health R.N.
Southern Section Milward Tiffany tmilward82@gmail.com 760-288-9157 Morongo USD
Southern Section Moreno Eriana erianamoreno@c-vusd.org 714-261-6144 Covina Valley USD A.T.C.
Southern Section Orefice Sam smo_at@outlook.com 6264828144 La Salle College Preparatory A.T.C.;
Southern Section Osongco Emily eosongco@gmail.com 562-335-0021 Norwalk High School Health Science Teacher;
Southern Section Pasalo Joelle j.pasalo@bonita.k12.ca.us 626.733.2867 San Dimas High School A.T.C.
Southern Section Pinedo Nichole nichole.pinedo@gmail.com 805-368-8720 Adolfo Camarillo High school Health Science Teacher;
Southern Section Polhamus Jason jason.polhamus 9497350822 Godinez Fundamental High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Rentar John Jrentar@tvusd.us 9512659731 Chaparral High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Roach Tim tjroach@aol.com 7143065349 Sonora High School Health Science Teacher;
Southern Section Saavedra Stephanie saavedras@sgusd.edu 310-480-8138 A.T.C.
Southern Section Seibert Amanda a.seibert@bonita.k12.ca.us (909)263-2731 Bonita HS A.T.C.;
Southern Section Snyder Chantelle csnyder@tvusd.us 619-817-9647 Great Oak High School A.T.C.
Southern Section Sowell Scott ssowell@vvuhsd.org 7608814801 Silverado High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section STROUT AARON aaron.strout@cjuhsd.net 909-292-5572 COLONY HIGH SCHOOL A.T.C.;
Southern Section Studt Travis tstudt@avhsd.org 661-538-0304 Antelope Valley USD D.C.
Southern Section Taylor Jordan jtaylor@murrieta.k12.ca.us 9513069707 Vista Murrieta High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Trinidad Jason jason.trinidad@sbcusd.k12.ca.us 5626182836 San Bernardino High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Vaniman Alyssa vanimas_alyssa@ausd.us 626-374-9631 San Gabriel High School DAT; A.T.C.
Southern Section Vessey Alicia aliciavessey@gmail.com 6266162734 Maranatha High School A.T.C.;
Southern Section Winn Jimmy winntitans@yahoo.com 909-319-6406 Corona A.T.C.;
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